Pre-Bid Meeting - Sign In Sheet 4/15/2025 10:00 a.m

SPEC. 2491 Improvements of Proctor Road, Alameda County, California

Id
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Start time

4/15/2025 9:54

4/15/2025 9:57
4/15/2025 9:59
4/15/2025 9:59

4/15/2025 10:00
4/15/2025 10:00
4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:02
4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:03

4/15/2025 10:02

4/15/2025 10:03
4/15/2025 10:06

4/15/2025 10:10
4/15/2025 10:10

4/15/2025 10:13
4/15/2025 10:14
4/15/2025 10:10

4/15/2025 10:10
4/15/2025 10:10
4/15/2025 10:10
4/15/2025 10:10

Completion time Name:
4/15/2025 9:54 Michael Phan

4/15/2025 9:57 Divya Kolli
4/15/2025 9:59 DUY TRUONG
4/15/2025 9:59 Jami Conley

4/15/2025 10:01 Nick Young
4/15/2025 10:01 Tom Tierney
4/15/2025 10:03 Lexi Nava

4/15/2025 10:03 Divya Kolli
4/15/2025 10:03 Jim Clements

4/15/2025 10:03 Anthony Stevens
4/15/2025 10:03 Christina Flowers
4/15/2025 10:04 Johanna Le-Penn
4/15/2025 10:04 Carlos Raposo
4/15/2025 10:04 Jae Shin

4/15/2025 10:04 Seng Kwok

4/15/2025 10:06 Mark Mahboubi
4/15/2025 10:06 Anthony Romero

4/15/2025 10:10 Adam E.
4/15/2025 10:11 Tom Tierney

4/15/2025 10:14 Anthony Romero
4/15/2025 10:15 Yvette Gordon
4/15/2025 10:16 Raymond Ortiz

4/15/2025 10:16 Raquel Correz
4/15/2025 10:16 Tina-Marie Mason
4/15/2025 10:16 Yvette Gordon
4/15/2025 10:16 Emanual Kasegne

Organization:

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.

Radius Earthwork Inc
SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC
ACPWA

0O'Grady Paving Inc
RK Engineering Inc
FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.

Radius Earthwork Inc
Consor

Green Vista Landscape

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc.
Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services,
A Hub International Company

JIR Construction, Inc
Ground Control Inc

S Kwok Engineers, Inc.

Ghilotti Construction Company
Ground Control Inc.

Pacific Surfacing
RK Engineering Inc

Ground control Inc
Yvette Gordon Focon Inc,
Ortiz Concrete Structures

Kerex Engineering

Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.
Focon, Inc.

ACPWA

925-687-6666
916-616-0566

925-443-4200
510-670-5268

650-966-1926
415-420-9993
925-245-1300

916-616-0566
210-315-5451

916-778-9009

415-206-0524

415-217-6567

650-343-6207

415-508-8589

510-220-9017

707-978-0067

510-440-9494

415-420-9993

628-208-3997

510-340-1045

650-952-7333
510-978-0265
510-670-5437

Emaill

estimating@baycities.us

divya@radiusearthwork.com
DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM
jami@acpwa.org

Nyoung@ogradypaving.com

estimating@rkenginc.com
anava@vc-inc.net

divya@radiusearthwork.com
jim.clements@consoreng.com

astevens@greenvista.net

bidday@cqcontractors.com

johanna@imwis.com

estimating@jjrconstruction.com

jae@groundci.com

seng@skwokengineers.com

markm@ghilotti.com
Anthony@groundci.com

aearp@pacificsurfacing.com
estimating@rkenginc.com

Anthony@groundci.com
ygordon@foconinc.com
ortizconcretestructuresl@gmail.com

tina@igpinc.com
yvetteg072@gmail.com
emanualk@acpwa.org

and/or Sub Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise
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N/A

Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime
N/A
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N/A

Prime

Prime

Sub

Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime
Sub

Prime
Sub
N/A

Grading/Paving/Utilities

Grading, Paving, Earthwork
CONCRETE
Contract Compliance

Milling and Paving work.
Concrete Flatwork

Grading,paving,earthwork
Engineer

Erosion Control &
Landscape/Irrigation

Heavy Civil Construction
Contractor Technical Assistance
Program

Type A-General Engineering/C-8

Concrete

SWPPP, WPCP, QSD/QSP services

Grading, Paving, Underground, Minor
Concrete

Asphalt and Concrete
Concrete Flatwork
Earthwork demo utilities

Curbs/Sidewalk/Retaining Walls/ADA
Ramps/Saw Cutting/Driveways

A - Work


mailto:emanualk@acpwa.org
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